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GOLF ‘ POLLENGA

Il PRUEBA CIRCUITO PITCH & PUTT 2018

LA CASA DEL TROFEO

Golf Pollensa - domingo 13 de mayo (salidas shot gun a las 9:30)

LISTADO DE JUGADORES/AS ADMITIDOS/AS

N° Nombre
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

MODROK, DANIELA

PULIDO DEL MORAL, JOSE MANUEL
BLANCO DE LA COLINA, FRANCISCO J.
MALDONADO MORENO, FRANCISCA
CARMONA GORJON, ANTONIO JOSE
COLET PALMER, ALEX

PEREZ-HERNANDEZ EGART, RAIMUNDO

RIERA MUNOZ, MIGUEL

PONCE MESA, JOSE ANTONIO
EYCKMANS, ERIC

RUIZ SALAZAR, FRANCISCO
GITTENS, JADEN

SERVERA COLL, MIGUEL ANGEL
DIAZ HERNANDEZ, JUAN
FEIJOO NOVOA, MIGUEL ANGEL
GARI PARERA, JAIME

CAPELLA SOCIAS, MIQUEL
SERRA CRESPI, FRANCESC
CORKOVIC, MILAN

OCIO LAMAS, ALEJANDRO

21 ASENSI NOVELLA, FERNANDO

22
23
24
25

NICOLAU BARTEL, MIREYA
BONNIN HORRACH, RAMON MARIA
BOVER CERDA, JUAN

MAS LITTEN, LLUCIA

26 TORRERO MORENO, SERGIO
27 VICENS TORTELLA, JUAN

28
29
30
31
32
33
34

PONCE MARI, ANTONIO
MARTIN GOMEZ, ANGEL
NYSTEDT, MAXIMILIAN
ROQUE BARROSO, EUGENIO
PALACIOS DE MIER, PEDRO
ISERN SANTANDREU, DAMIAN
SERRA BARCELON, GABRIEL

Hcp Hpu Barras

4,9
5,0
6,4
8,1
8,5
8,7
8,7
9,0
9,4
10,1
10,8
11,3
11,4
11,6
12,1
12,5
12,7
13,3
13,7
14,5
16,3
16,8
16,8
17,6
17,7
18,0
18,3
18,7
19,3
20,2
20,9
21,6
21,6
22,6
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Verdes
Verdes
Verdes
Verdes
Verdes
Verdes
Verdes
Verdes
Verdes
Verdes
Verdes
Verdes
Verdes
Verdes
Verdes
Verdes
Verdes
Verdes
Verdes
Verdes
Verdes
Verdes
Verdes
Verdes
Verdes
Verdes
Verdes
Verdes
Verdes
Verdes
Verdes
Verdes
Verdes
Verdes

Licencia

BP00817616
BP07245358
BP00421393
BP07386887
BP01758999
BP16065506
BP07107989
BP11237542
BP16765422
BP09341377
BP13774300
BP19165786
BP15754544
BP16458548
BP56761899
BP01456742
BP00920440
BP07923891
BP00782952
BP00381383
BP13398300
BP57167988
BP17266116
BP00340434
BP19166822
BP14166327
BP07360336
BP16772969
BP00884916
BP13909111
BP00406503
BP07424591
BP13466347
BP07340468
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35 LLABRES FERNANDEZ, LLUIS
36 JIMENEZ GRACIA, ANGEL

37 FRUTOS GARRALDA, JOSE LUIS
38 CRESPI RULLAN, JORGE

Hcp Hpu Barras

22,7
23,6
249
25,8

39 BENAVIDES LOPEZ DE AYALA, ALFONSO 27,7

40 MADRID RODRIGUEZ-ACOSTA, PABLO
41 FLAQUER SUREDA, BARTOMEU
42 VILLAR APARICIO, MANUEL

43 PULIDO QUESADA, JULIO

44 KARAILIEV, DAVID

45 ORTEGA MELERO, MANUEL

46 BRUCK ALVAREZ, IVAN

47 BOVER LLABRES, AINA

48 RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ, ENRIQUE
49 BUSH ESPINOSA, LYDIA

50 ROBINSON, DYLAN

Colaboran:

(2 AirEuropa %

27,8
30,3
31,0
33,7
35,0
36,0
36,0
36,0
36,0
36,0
36,0

Font
Vella

11
12
12
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
23
13
23
13

Verdes
Verdes
Verdes
Verdes
Verdes
Verdes
Verdes
Verdes
Verdes
Verdes
Verdes
Verdes
Verdes
Verdes
Verdes
Verdes

Licencia

BP13792311
BP18886592
BP18325591
BP13763670
BP07362027
BP14924163
BP10913001
BP14166354
BP01907916
BP09899009
BP00926742
BP18931648
BP19916785
BP00916021
BP19902381
BP57899592
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